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145. [261] Claudia Trinh, TSV Schwerin Seil
146. [281] Julia Behrends, TV v. 1912 Verl Reifen
147. [262] Sophie Nowack, TV Borken 1922 Seil
148. [282] Linn Willamowius, Hanseturnverein Rostock Reifen
149. [263] Anja Kasper, TG Münster 1862 Seil
150. [283] Jana Schik, TSV Ötlingen 1895 Reifen
151. [264] Kim-Maria Hinrichs, TSV Schwerin Seil
152. [284] Christin Fuchs, TSV Schwerin Reifen
153. [265] Charlotte Rossdam, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Seil
154. [285] Laura Thiesbrummel, TuS Friedrichsdorf Reifen
155. [266] Antonia Neumann, USV Jena Seil
156. [286] Susanne Fehr, TV St. Wendel Reifen
157. [267] Saskia Strucksberg, TV Bochum-Brenschede Seil
158. [287] Annika Suhr, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Reifen
159. [268] Sina Marie Maier, TV Bochingen Seil
160. [288] Franziska Blum, TV 1894 Isselhorst Reifen
161. [269] Angelika Berg, TuS Friedrichsdorf Seil
162. [289] Alina Twelker, TV v. 1912 Verl Reifen
163. [270] Sara Stiscia, TSV Schmiden Seil
164. [290] Sera Brachmann, TV v. 1912 Verl Reifen
165. [271] Eileen Grasel, TV v. 1912 Verl Seil
166. [291] Ann' Sophie Fischer, TSG Tübingen Reifen
167. [272] Lena Henze, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Seil
168. [292] Daniela Lauer, TV St. Wendel Reifen
169. [273] Nicole Horn, TV Borken 1922 Seil
170. [293] Anika Mohrholz, TSV Schwerin Reifen
171. [274] Anna Orlova, TSCE Dortmund 1848/95 Seil
172. [294] Mira Siegmund, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Reifen
173. [275] Eva Jung, TuS Friedrichsdorf Seil
174. [295] Veronika Kraus, TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG Reifen
175. [276] Leonie Pagnotta, TV 1894 Isselhorst Seil
176. [296] Sabine Kossmann, TB Rauxel 1892 Reifen
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177. [301] Lieselotte Stöhr, TSG Tübingen Seil
178. [261] Claudia Trinh, TSV Schwerin Reifen
179. [302] Elisabeth Ludwig, USV Jena Seil
180. [262] Sophie Nowack, TV Borken 1922 Reifen
181. [303] Anna Shchegolevska, USV Jena Seil
182. [263] Anja Kasper, TG Münster 1862 Reifen
183. [304] Kira Dohrenkamp, SC Gr.-W. Paderborn Seil
184. [264] Kim-Maria Hinrichs, TSV Schwerin Reifen
185. [305] Alina Niedergassel, TV 1894 Isselhorst Seil
186. [265] Charlotte Rossdam, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Reifen
187. [306] Sandra Möhrle, TV Bochingen Seil
188. [266] Antonia Neumann, USV Jena Reifen
189. [307] Laura Stecher, TSG Tübingen Seil
190. [267] Saskia Strucksberg, TV Bochum-Brenschede Reifen
191. [308] Daria Rozenbaum, USV Jena Seil
192. [268] Sina Marie Maier, TV Bochingen Reifen
193. [309] Kathrin Marterior, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Seil
194. [269] Angelika Berg, TuS Friedrichsdorf Reifen
195. [310] Marlena Marschall, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Seil
196. [270] Sara Stiscia, TSV Schmiden Reifen
197. [311] Kathrin Semko, Kieler TB Brunswik Seil
198. [271] Eileen Grasel, TV v. 1912 Verl Reifen
199. [312] Luzie Herkommer, TSV Großdeinbach 1897 Seil
200. [272] Lena Henze, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Reifen
201. [313] Jacqueline Mieslinger, TSV Großdeinbach 1897 Seil
202. [273] Nicole Horn, TV Borken 1922 Reifen
203. [314] Sara Melina Rauschning, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Seil
204. [274] Anna Orlova, TSCE Dortmund 1848/95 Reifen
205. [315] Lisa Schackelat, TSV Schwerin Seil
206. [275] Eva Jung, TuS Friedrichsdorf Reifen
207. [316] Angelika Döring, TG Münster 1862 Seil
208. [276] Leonie Pagnotta, TV 1894 Isselhorst Reifen
209. [317] Jana Rieke Joachim, TV v. 1912 Verl Seil
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210. [301] Lieselotte Stöhr, TSG Tübingen Reifen
211. [281] Julia Behrends, TV v. 1912 Verl Seil
212. [302] Elisabeth Ludwig, USV Jena Reifen
213. [282] Linn Willamowius, Hanseturnverein Rostock Seil
214. [303] Anna Shchegolevska, USV Jena Reifen
215. [283] Jana Schik, TSV Ötlingen 1895 Seil
216. [304] Kira Dohrenkamp, SC Gr.-W. Paderborn Reifen
217. [284] Christin Fuchs, TSV Schwerin Seil
218. [305] Alina Niedergassel, TV 1894 Isselhorst Reifen
219. [285] Laura Thiesbrummel, TuS Friedrichsdorf Seil
220. [306] Sandra Möhrle, TV Bochingen Reifen
221. [286] Susanne Fehr, TV St. Wendel Seil
222. [307] Laura Stecher, TSG Tübingen Reifen
223. [287] Annika Suhr, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Seil
224. [308] Daria Rozenbaum, USV Jena Reifen
225. [288] Franziska Blum, TV 1894 Isselhorst Seil
226. [309] Kathrin Marterior, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Reifen
227. [289] Alina Twelker, TV v. 1912 Verl Seil
228. [310] Marlena Marschall, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Reifen
229. [290] Sera Brachmann, TV v. 1912 Verl Seil
230. [311] Kathrin Semko, Kieler TB Brunswik Reifen
231. [291] Ann' Sophie Fischer, TSG Tübingen Seil
232. [312] Luzie Herkommer, TSV Großdeinbach 1897 Reifen
233. [292] Daniela Lauer, TV St. Wendel Seil
234. [313] Jacqueline Mieslinger, TSV Großdeinbach 1897 Reifen
235. [293] Anika Mohrholz, TSV Schwerin Seil
236. [314] Sara Melina Rauschning, Rendsburger TSV 1859 Reifen
237. [294] Mira Siegmund, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Seil
238. [315] Lisa Schackelat, TSV Schwerin Reifen
239. [295] Veronika Kraus, TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG Seil
240. [316] Angelika Döring, TG Münster 1862 Reifen
241. [296] Sabine Kossmann, TB Rauxel 1892 Seil
242. [317] Jana Rieke Joachim, TV v. 1912 Verl Reifen
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